Decorative Wiring
Accessories
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Raised Edged Screwed
2 |
Socket Outlets Double Pole
• Double pole.
• Angled in-line colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm²
or 1 x 6.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 1363 part 4.
A modern sleek and stylish design with softly rounded corners which will compliment any interior décor - suitable for domestic or commercial applications. There are three finishes
available including, Brushed Steel, Polished Chrome and Black Nickel.
Reasons to choose Newlec Decorative Raised Edged Screwed wiring accessories.
Brushed Steel
To order the correct colour refer to
code that contains;
BS for Brushed Steel
PC for Polished Chrome
BN for Black Nickel
BS
Black Nickel
BN
Polished Chrome
PC
25 YR
• Double pole switched sockets for added safety.
• Single and double sockets with two earth terminals for high integrity applications.
• Double 13A socket outlets with twin USB chargers - 3.1A total charging output, 5V.
• Colour matching rockers and fixing screws across the range.
• Colour coded terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation.
• Fixed integrated plastic gasket to protect metal edges from moisture.
• 10AX rated light switches and 10A 3 pole fan isolator switches.
• Push on - push off, rotary dimmers with tungsten, LED and CFL dimming capability.
• 20A and 45A double pole power control switches with flush neon indicators.
• Fused connection units are available with neon indicators and flex outlets.
NLRE8900/2BS
NLRE8900/1PC NLRE8900/1BN
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932764 NLRE8900/1BS 1 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £14.40
  2500932765 NLRE8900/2BS 2 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £19.53
  2500932793 NLRE8900/1PC 1 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £14.40
  2500932794 NLRE8900/2PC 2 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £19.53
  2500932735 NLRE8900/1BN 1 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £14.40
  2500932736 NLRE8900/2BN 2 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £19.53
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Raised Edged Screwed
3Wiring Accessories |
Socket Outlets 5 Amp Round Pin
Plate Switches
• A socket used for plug in lighting.
• Angled in-line colour coded captive terminals.
• Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 3 x 1.5mm² ,1 x 2.5mm²
or 1 x 4.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 546.
• 10 Amp, 10AX inductive rated.
• Angled captive terminals.
• Intermediate switch allows for more than 2 switches
in a circuit.
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm², 2 x 2.5mm²
or 1 x 4.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1.
25 YR
Socket Outlets with USB Chargers
• Ideal for charging iPad, iPhone, tablets, mobiles &
cameras.
• 1 Gang: 2 x type A USB sockets - 2.1A total output, 5V.
• 2 Gang: 2 x type A USB sockets - 3.1A total output, 5V.
• Smart USB - automatically detects power demand
and adjusts charge pattern to suit.
• Standby mode when not in use. Overload protection
for connected devices.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² or
2 x 6.0mm².
• Two earth terminals.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 5733, BS EN 60950.
10 YR
NLRE8900/S2USBBS
NLRE8900/S1USBPC NLRE8900/S2USBBN
NLRE8901/1USBS
NLRE8901/1USPC NLRE8901/1USBN
NLRE8910/32BS
NLRE8910/22PC NLRE8910/12BN
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932788 NLRE8900/S1USBBS 1 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £46.74
  2500932766 NLRE8900/S2USBBS 2 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £46.49
  2500932817 NLRE8900/S1USBPC 1 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £46.74
  2500932795 NLRE8900/S2USBPC 2 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £46.49
  2500932759 NLRE8900/S1USBBN 1 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £46.74
  2500932737 NLRE8900/S2USBBN 2 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £46.49
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932787 NLRE8901/1USBS 1 Gang Unswitched Brushed Steel Grey 25 £40.83
  2500932816 NLRE8901/1USPC 1 Gang Unswitched Polished Chrome White 25 £40.83
  2500932758 NLRE8901/1USBN 1 Gang Unswitched Black Nickel Black 25 £40.83
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932760 NLRE8910/12BS 1 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 16 £11.25
  2500932789 NLRE8910/12PC 1 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 16 £11.25
  2500932731 NLRE8910/12BN 1 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 16 £11.25
  2500932762 NLRE8910/22BS 2 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 16 £14.55
  2500932791 NLRE8910/22PC 2 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 16 £14.55
  2500932733 NLRE8910/22BN 2 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 16 £14.55
  2500932763 NLRE8910/32BS 3 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £19.23
  2500932792 NLRE8910/32PC 3 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £19.23
  2500932734 NLRE8910/32BN 3 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £19.23
  2500932761 NLRE8910INTBS Intermediate Brushed Steel 16 £17.31
  2500932790 NLRE8910INTPC Intermediate Polished Chrome 16 £17.31
  2500932732 NLRE8910INTBN Intermediate Black Nickel 16 £17.31
25 YR
Available to Order
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Raised Edged Screwed
4 |
Fused Connection Units
• All switched connection units are double pole.
• Available with neon indicators and flex outlets.
• Angled colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² or
1 x 6.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 1363 part 4.
25 YR
10A Triple Pole Fan Isolator
Dimmer Switches - Push On/Off
• Used for controlling extractor fans.
• 10 Amp, 3 pole.
• Angled captive terminals.
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to IEC 60669-2-4.
25 YR
NLRE89FANBS
NLRE89FANPC NLRE89FANBN
NLRE8905/42BS
NLRE8905/22PC NLRE8905/12BN
 Load Ratings Min Max
 Tungsten Lamp 60W 400W
 Halogen Lamp (Mains Voltage)  50W 400W
 Halogen Lamp (Low Voltage, 12V) 35W 350W
 Dimmable LED 5W 50W
 Dimmable Compact Fluorescent (CFL) 10W 100W
• Ideal for mood setting and energy saving.
• Able to dim a range of different lamp types
- see lamp types and load ratings in table below.
• LED and CFL dimming compatible. Features adjustable
minimum level to adjust low level output &
stabilise load.
• LED Dimming load - 5-50W.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 1.0mm², 2 x 1.5mm² or 1 x 2.5mm².
• Brushed Steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-2-1.
NLRE8913/SNFBS
NLRE8913/SPC NLRE8913/UBN
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932786 NLRE89FANBS Brushed Steel 16 £26.08
  2500932815 NLRE89FANPC Polished Chrome 16 £26.08
  2500932757 NLRE89FANBN Black Nickel 16 £26.08
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932774 NLRE8905/12BS 1 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £29.68
  2500932803 NLRE8905/12PC 1 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £29.68
  2500932745 NLRE8905/12BN 1 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £29.68
  2500932775 NLRE8905/22BS 2 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £49.70
  2500932804 NLRE8905/22PC 2 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £49.70
  2500932746 NLRE8905/22BN 2 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £49.70
  2500932777 NLRE8905/32BS 3 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £84.80
  2500932806 NLRE8905/32PC 3 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £84.80
  2500932748 NLRE8905/32BN 3 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £84.80
  2500932778 NLRE8905/42BS 4 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £106.30
  2500932807 NLRE8905/42PC 4 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £106.30
  2500932749 NLRE8905/42BN 4 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £106.30
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932767 NLRE8913/SBS 13A Switched Brushed Steel 35 £18.79
  2500932796 NLRE8913/SPC 13A Switched Polished Chrome 35 £18.79
  2500932738 NLRE8913/SBN 13A Switched Black Nickel 35 £18.79
  2500932782 NLRE8913/SNBS 13A Switched + Neon Brushed Steel 35 £32.69
  2500932811 NLRE8913/SNPC 13A Switched + Neon Polished Chrome 35 £32.69
  2500932753 NLRE8913/SNBN 13A Switched + Neon Black Nickel 35 £32.69
  2500932783 NLRE8913/SNFBS 13A Switched + Neon + Flex outlet Brushed Steel 35 £39.25
  2500932812 NLRE8913/SNFPC 13A Switched + Neon + Flex outlet Polished Chrome 35 £39.25
  2500932754 NLRE8913/SNFBN 13A Switched + Neon + Flex outlet Black Nickel 35 £39.25
  2500932781 NLRE8913/UBS 13A Unswitched FCU Brushed Steel 35 £17.90
  2500932810 NLRE8913/UPC 13A Unswitched FCU Polished Chrome 35 £17.90
  2500932752 NLRE8913/UBN 13A Unswitched FCU Black Nickel 35 £17.90
  2500932784 NLRE89313/FBS 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex outlet Brushed Steel 35 £20.96
  2500932813 NLRE89313/FPC 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex outlet Polished Chrome 35 £20.96
  2500932755 NLRE89313/FBN 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex outlet Black Nickel 35 £20.96
25 YR
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Raised Edged Screwed
5Wiring Accessories |
Telephone Outlets
• Master socket used for the first telephone socket
into the home.
• Slave socket used for secondary extension
telephone sockets.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS6132-2-2.2:1997.
25 YR
Double Pole Switches 20 Amp with Indicator
Double Pole Switches 45 Amp
• Integrated power indicator light to show when
switched on.
• Angled colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² or
1 x 6.0mm².
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1.
• Single and double plate cooker control units plus
double unit with additional 13A switched socket.
• Integrated LED power indicator lights to show when
cooker and socket is switched on.
• Two earth terminals.
• Live & neutral terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm², 3 x
6.0mm² or 1 x 16.0mm².
• Earth terminal capacity 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm² or
1 x 16.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS4177 & BS EN 60669-1.
• Single and double plate cooker units CE marked.
NLRE8920/SNBS
NLRE8920/SNPC NLRE8920/SNBN
NLRE8945/2NSBS
NLRE8945/2NPC
NLRE8945/1NBN
NLRE8975/MASBS
NLRE8975/MASPC NLRE8975/SECBN
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932768 NLRE8920/SNBS Brushed Steel 25 £24.21
  2500932797 NLRE8920/SNPC Polished Chrome 25 £24.21
  2500932739 NLRE8920/SNBN Black Nickel 25 £24.21
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932769 NLRE8945/2NSBS Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Brushed Steel Grey 47 £46.49
  2500932798 NLRE8945/2NSPC Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Polished Chrome White 47 £46.49
  2500932740 NLRE8945/2NSBN Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Black Nickel Black 47 £46.49
  2500932785 NLRE8945/2NBS Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Brushed Steel - 47 £27.96
  2500932814 NLRE8945/2NPC Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Polished Chrome - 47 £27.96
  2500932756 NLRE8945/2NBN Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Black Nickel - 47 £27.96
  2500932770 NLRE8945/1NBS Single Plate with Neon Brushed Steel - 47 £28.94
  2500932799 NLRE8945/1NPC Single Plate with Neon Polished Chrome - 47 £28.94
  2500932741 NLRE8945/1NBN Single Plate with Neon Black Nickel - 47 £28.94
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932772 NLRE8975/MASBS Master Brushed Steel 25 £24.51
  2500932801 NLRE8975/MASPC Master Polished Chrome 25 £24.51
  2500932743 NLRE8975/MASBN Master Black Nickel 25 £24.51
  2500932773 NLRE8975/SECBS Secondary Brushed Steel 25 £21.70
  2500932802 NLRE8975/SECPC Secondary Polished Chrome 25 £21.70
  2500932744 NLRE8975/SECBN Secondary Black Nickel 25 £21.70
25 YR
25 YR
Available to Order
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Raised Edged Screwed
6 |
TV/FM Co Axial Socket
Shaver Socket
Blank Plates
• Used for a single TV or FM coxial aerial connection.
• Female socket type.
• Manufactured to BS3041 & BS 5733.
• Ideal for powering and charging electric shavers and
toothbrushes.
• Dual Voltage 115/ 230V.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm² or 2 x 4.0mm².
• Maximum output 20VA, maximum load 173mA.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 61558 & BS4573.
• Suitable for blanking unused wiring connections.
• Fitted with earth terminal.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
25 YR
NLRE8970/1BS
NLRE8970/1PC NLRE8970/1BN
NLRE8965BS
NLRE8965PC NLRE8965BN
NLRE8980/2BS
NLRE8980/1PC NLRE8980/1BN
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932771 NLRE8970/1BS Brushed Steel 25 £14.15
  2500932800 NLRE8970/1PC Polished Chrome 25 £14.15
  2500932742 NLRE8970/1BN Black Nickel 25 £14.15
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932776 NLRE8965BS Brushed Steel Grey 47 £61.14
  2500932805 NLRE8965PC Polished Chrome White 47 £61.14
  2500932747 NLRE8965BN Black Nickel Black 47 £61.14
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932779 NLRE8980/1BS 1 Gang Brushed Steel £8.88
  2500932808 NLRE8980/1PC 1 Gang Polished Chrome £8.88
  2500932750 NLRE8980/1BN 1 Gang Black Nickel £8.88
  2500932780 NLRE8980/2BS 2 Gang Brushed Steel £13.02
  2500932809 NLRE8980/2PC 2 Gang Polished Chrome £13.02
  2500932751 NLRE8980/2BN 2 Gang Black Nickel £13.02
25 YR
25 YR
Available to Order
Socket Outlets Double Pole
• Double Pole.
• Angled in-line colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm²
or 1 x 6.0mm².
• Brushed Steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 1363 part 4.
25 YR NLFP8900/2BS
NLFP8900/1PC NLFP8900/1BN
The screwless sleek profile with clip on/off front plates in three high quality finishes will blend with any décor - suitable for domestic or commercial applications. There are three
finishes available including, Brushed Steel, Polished Chrome and Black Nickel.
Reasons to choose Newlec Flat Plate Screwless wiring accessories
• Flat profile (under 5mm thick) with rounded edges.
• Secure easy clip on/off front plate design.
• Double pole switched sockets for added safety.
• Single and double sockets with two earth terminals for high integrity applications.
• Double 13A socket outlets with twin USB chargers - 3.1A total charging output, 5V.
• Colour matching rockers and fixing screws across the range.
• Colour coded terminals with backed out captive screws for easy installation.
• Fixed integrated plastic gasket to protect metal edges from moisture.
• 10AX rated light switches and 10A 3 pole fan isolator switches.
• Push on - push off, rotary dimmers with tungsten, LED and CFL dimming capability.
• 20A and 45A double pole power control switches with flush neon indicators.
• Fused connection units are available with neon indicators and flex outlets.
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932851 NLFP8900/1BS 1 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £27.17
  2500932852 NLFP8900/2BS 2 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £32.40
  2500932880 NLFP8900/1PC 1 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £27.17
  2500932881 NLFP8900/2PC 2 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £32.40
  2500932822 NLFP8900/1BN 1 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £27.17
  2500932823 NLFP8900/2BN 2 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £32.40
Brushed Steel
To order the correct colour refer to
code that contains;
BS for Brushed Steel
PC for Polished Chrome
BN for Black Nickel
BS
Black Nickel
BN
Polished Chrome
PC
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Flat Plate Screwless
7Wiring Accessories |
Socket Outlets 5 Amp Round Pin
Plate Switches
• A socket used for plug in lighting.
• Angled in-line colour coded captive terminals.
• Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 3 x 1.5mm², 1 x 2.5mm²
or 1 x 4.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to
reduce fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 546.
• 10 Amp, 10AX inductive rated.
• Intermediate switch allows for more than 2 switches
in a circuit.
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Terminal capacity 4 x 1.0mm², 4 x 1.5mm² ,
2 x 2.5mm² or 1 x 4.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to
reduce fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1.
25 YR
Socket Outlets with USB Chargers
• Ideal for charging iPad, iPhone, tablets, mobiles &
cameras.
• 1 Gang: 2 x type A USB sockets - 2.1A total output, 5V.
• 2 Gang: 2 x type A USB sockets - 3.1A total output, 5V.
• Smart USB - automatically detects power demand
and adjusts charge pattern to suit.
• Standby mode when not in use. Overload protection
for connected devices.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm² or
2 x 6.0mm².
• Two earth terminals.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to
reduce fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 5733, BS EN 60950.
10 YR
NLFP8900/S2USBBS
NLFP8900/S1USBPC NLFP8900/S2USBBN
NLFP8901/1USBS
NLFP8901/1USPC NLFP8901/1USBN
NLFP8910/32BS
NLFP8910/22PC NLFP8910/12BN
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932875 NLFP8900/S1USBBS 1 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £52.26
  2500932853 NLFP8900/S2USBBS 2 Gang Brushed Steel Grey 25 £52.02
  2500932904 NLFP8900/S1USBPC 1 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £52.26
  2500932882 NLFP8900/S2USBPC 2 Gang Polished Chrome White 25 £52.02
  2500932846 NLFP8900/S1USBBN 1 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £52.26
  2500932824 NLFP8900/S2USBBN 2 Gang Black Nickel Black 25 £52.02
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932874 NLFP8901/1USBS 1 Gang Unswitched Brushed Steel Grey 25 £23.82
  2500932903 NLFP8901/1USPC 1 Gang Unswitched Polished Chrome White 25 £23.82
  2500932845 NLFP8901/1USBN 1 Gang Unswitched Black Nickel Black 25 £23.82
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932847 NLFP8910/12BS 1 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 16 £18.64
  2500932876 NLFP8910/12PC 1 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 16 £18.64
  2500932818 NLFP8910/12BN 1 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 16 £18.64
  2500932849 NLFP8910/22BS 2 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 16 £22.98
  2500932878 NLFP8910/22PC 2 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 16 £22.98
  2500932820 NLFP8910/22BN 2 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 16 £22.98
  2500932850 NLFP8910/32BS 3 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £32.79
  2500932879 NLFP8910/32PC 3 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £32.79
  2500932821 NLFP8910/32BN 3 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £32.79
  2500932848 NLFP8910INTBS Intermediate Brushed Steel 16 £26.48
  2500932877 NLFP8910INTPC Intermediate Polished Chrome 16 £26.48
  2500932819 NLFP8910INTBN Intermediate Black Nickel 16 £26.48
25 YR
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Flat Plate Screwless
8 |
Available to Order
Fused Connection Units
• All switched connection units are double pole.
• With neon indicators and flex outlets.
• Angled colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² or
1 x 6.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS 1363 part 4.
25 YR
10A Triple Pole Fan Isolator
Dimmer Switches - Push On/Off
• Used for controlling extractor fans.
• 10 Amp, 3 pole.
• Angled captive terminals.
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to IEC 60669-2-4.
NLFP89FANBS
NLFP89FANPC NLFP89FANBN
NLFP8905/42BS
NLFP8905/22PC NLFP8905/12BN
 Load Ratings Min Max
 Tungsten Lamp 60W 400W
 Halogen Lamp (Mains Voltage)  50W 400W
 Halogen Lamp (Low Voltage, 12V) 35W 350W
 Dimmable LED 5W 50W
 Dimmable Compact Fluorescent (CFL) 10W 100W
• Ideal for mood setting and energy saving.
• Able to dim a range of different lamp types -
see lamp types and load ratings in table below.
• LED and CFL dimming compatible. Features adjustable
minimum level to adjust low level output & stabilise
load.
• LED Dimming load - 5-50W.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 1.0mm², 2 x 1.5mm² or 1 x 2.5mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-2-1.
NLFP8913/SNFBS
NLFP8913/SPC NLFP8913/UBN
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932873 NLFP89FANBS Brushed Steel 16 £35.06
  2500932902 NLFP89FANPC Polished Chrome 16 £35.06
  2500932844 NLFP89FANBN Black Nickel 16 £35.06
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932861 NLFP8905/12BS 1 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £50.44
  2500932890 NLFP8905/12PC 1 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £50.44
  2500932832 NLFP8905/12BN 1 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £50.44
  2500932862 NLFP8905/22BS 2 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £64.09
  2500932891 NLFP8905/22PC 2 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £64.09
  2500932833 NLFP8905/22BN 2 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £64.09
  2500932864 NLFP8905/32BS 3 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £99.05
  2500932893 NLFP8905/32PC 3 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £99.05
  2500932835 NLFP8905/32BN 3 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £99.05
  2500932865 NLFP8905/42BS 4 Gang 2 Way Brushed Steel 25 £137.60
  2500932894 NLFP8905/42PC 4 Gang 2 Way Polished Chrome 25 £137.60
  2500932836 NLFP8905/42BN 4 Gang 2 Way Black Nickel 25 £137.60
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932854 NLFP8913/SBS 13A Switched Brushed Steel 35 £31.21
  2500932883 NLFP8913/SPC 13A Switched Polished Chrome 35 £31.21
  2500932825 NLFP8913/SBN 13A Switched Black Nickel 35 £31.21
  2500932869 NLFP8913/SNBS 13A Switched + Neon Brushed Steel 35 £57.78
  2500932898 NLFP8913/SNPC 13A Switched + Neon Polished Chrome 35 £57.78
  2500932840 NLFP8913/SNBN 13A Switched + Neon Black Nickel 35 £57.78
  2500932870 NLFP8913/SNFBS 13A Switched + Neon + Flex Outlet Brushed Steel 35 £58.87
  2500932899 NLFP8913/SNFPC 13A Switched + Neon + Flex Outlet Polished Chroe 35 £58.87
  2500932841 NLFP8913/SNFBN 13A Switched + Neon + Flex Outlet Black Nickel 35 £58.87
  2500932868 NLFP8913/UBS 13A Unswitched FCU Brushed Steel 35 £43.49
  2500932897 NLFP8913/UPC 13A Unswitched FCU Polished Chrome 35 £43.49
  2500932839 NLFP8913/UBN 13A Unswitched FCU Black Nickel 35 £43.49
  2500932871 NLFP89313/FBS 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex Outlet Brushed Steel 35 £33.38
  2500932900 NLFP89313/FPC 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex Outlet Polished Chrome 35 £33.38
  2500932842 NLFP89313/FBN 13A Unswitched FCU + Flex Outlet Black Nickel 35 £33.38
25 YR
25 YR
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Flat Plate Screwless
9Wiring Accessories |
Telephone Outlets
• Master socket used for the first telephone socket
into the home.
• Slave socket used for secondary extension
telephone sockets.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS6132-2-2.2:1997.
25 YR
Double Pole Switches 20 Amp with Indicator
Double Pole Switches 45 Amp
• Integrated power indicator light to show when
switched on.
• Angled colour coded captive terminals.
• Two earth terminals.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 2 x 4.0mm² or
1 x 6.0mm².
• No visible plastic around switches.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 60669-1.
• Single and Double plate cooker control units plus
double unit with additional 13A switched socket.
• Integrated LED power indicator lights to show when
cooker and socket is switched on.
• Two earth terminals.
• Live & neutral terminal capacity 4 x 4.0mm²,
3 x 6.0mm² or 1 x 16.0mm².
• Earth terminal capacity 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm² or
1 x 16.0mm².
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS4177 & BS EN 60669-1.
• Single and double plate cooker units CE marked.
NLFP8920/SNBS
NLFP8920/SNPC NLFP8920/SNBN
NLFP8945/2NSBS
NLFP8945/2NPC
NLFP8945/1NBN
NLFP8975/MASBS
NLFP8975/MASPC NLFP8975/SECBN
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932855 NLFP8920/SNBS Brushed Steel 25 £30.13
  2500932884 NLFP8920/SNPC Polished Chrome 25 £30.13
  2500932826 NLFP8920/SNBN Black Nickel 25 £30.13
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932856 NLFP8945/2NSBS Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Brushed Steel Grey 47 £55.66
  2500932885 NLFP8945/2NSPC Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Polished Chrome White 47 £55.66
  2500932827 NLFP8945/2NSBN Double Plate with Socket Outlet & Neon Black Nickel Black 47 £55.66
  2500932872 NLFP8945/2NBS Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Brushed Steel - 47 £52.26
  2500932901 NLFP8945/2NPC Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Polished Chrome - 47 £52.26
  2500932843 NLFP8945/2NBN Double Pole Switch + Neon Double Plate Black Nickel - 47 £52.26
  2500932857 NLFP8945/1NBS Single Plate with Neon Brushed Steel - 47 £39.89
  2500932886 NLFP8945/1NPC Single Plate with Neon Polished Chrome - 47 £39.89
  2500932828 NLFP8945/1NBN Single Plate with Neon Black Nickel - 47 £39.89
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932859 NLFP8975/MASBS Master Brushed Steel 25 £34.47
  2500932888 NLFP8975/MASPC Master Polished Chrome 25 £34.47
  2500932830 NLFP8975/MASBN Master Black Nickel 25 £34.47
  2500932860 NLFP8975/SECBS Secondary Brushed Steel 25 £30.13
  2500932889 NLFP8975/SECPC Secondary Polished Chrome 25 £30.13
  2500932831 NLFP8975/SECBN Secondary Black Nickel 25 £30.13
25 YR
25 YR
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Flat Plate Screwless
10 |
Available to Order
TV/FM Co Axial Socket
Shaver Socket
Blank Plates
NLFP8970/1BS
NLFP8970/1PC NLFP8970/1BN
NLFP8965BS
NLFP8965PC NLFP8965BN
NLFP8980/2BS
NLFP8980/1PC NLFP8980/1BN
• Used for a single TV or FM coxial aerial connection.
• Female socket type.
• Manufactured to BS 3041 & BS 5733.
• Ideal for powering and charging electric shavers and
toothbrushes.
• Dual Voltage 115/ 230V.
• Terminal capacity 3 x 2.5mm² or 2 x 4.0mm².
• Maximum output 20VA, maximum load 173mA.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
• Manufactured to BS EN 61558 & BS 4573.
• Suitable for blanking unused wiring connections.
• Fitted with earth terminal.
• Brushed steel - lightly lacquered surface to reduce
fingerprints.
25 YR
 Order Code
Model No.
Finish
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932858 NLFP8970/1BS Brushed Steel 25 £21.70
  2500932887 NLFP8970/1PC Polished Chrome 25 £21.70
  2500932829 NLFP8970/1BN Black Nickel 25 £21.70
 Order Code
Model No.
FInish
Insert
Colour
Min Box
Depth (mm)
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932863 NLFP8965BS Brushed Steel Grey 47 £62.22
  2500932892 NLFP8965PC Polished Chrome White 47 £62.22
  2500932834 NLFP8965BN Black Nickel Black 47 £62.22
 Order Code
Model No.
Description
Finish
Price - Each
1 off
  2500932866 NLFP8980/1BS 1 Gang Brushed Steel £24.51
  2500932895 NLFP8980/1PC 1 Gang Polished Chrome £24.51
  2500932837 NLFP8980/1BN 1 Gang Black Nickel £24.51
  2500932867 NLFP8980/2BS 2 Gang Brushed Steel £22.29
  2500932896 NLFP8980/2PC 2 Gang Polished Chrome £22.29
  2500932838 NLFP8980/2BN 2 Gang Black Nickel £22.29
25 YR
25 YR
Decorative Wiring Accessories - Flat Plate Screwless
11Wiring Accessories |
2017
Rexel UK
Eagle Court 2,
Hatchford Brook,
Hatchford Way,
Sheldon,
Birmingham,
B26 3RZ
      0800 783 6909
To find your nearest branch go to: